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B.Eng. in Mechatronic Engineering, Year 3, Full-Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all
modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You
should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step

where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

CORE MODULES

YEAR LONG

MM310 Product Design 10 Credits

SEMESTER 1

EE319

EF318

MM306

MM307

MM382

Electromechanical Systems

New Enterprise Development Project

Mechanics Of Machines 

Measurement & Signal Processing

Data Analytics for Engineers

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

 SEMESTER 2

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/88395


EE303

EE322

EM320

Mobile Robotics

Analogue Circuits & Design

Intra for Mechatronics Engineering

5 Credits

5 Credits

15 Credits

 

NO OPTIONAL MODULES ARE AVAILABLE FOR THIS PROGRAMME
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