B.Eng in Mechatronic Engineering Course Short Code ME Course Year

3

Course Offering: 01

Print PDF

B.Eng. in Mechatronic Engineering, Year 3, Full-Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

CORE MODULES

YEAR LONG

MM310	Product Design	10 Credi

SEMESTER 1

EE319	Electromechanical Systems	5 Credits
EF318	New Enterprise Development Project	5 Credits
MM306	Mechanics Of Machines	5 Credits
MM307	Measurement & Signal Processing	5 Credits
MM382	Data Analytics for Engineers	5 Credits

SEMESTER 2

EE303	Mobile Robotics	5 Credits
EE322	Analogue Circuits & Design	5 Credits
EM320	Intra for Mechatronics Engineering	15 Credi

NO OPTIONAL MODULES ARE AVAILABLE FOR THIS PROGRAMME

Last reviewed: 1st June 2023